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CENTRIFUGE TUBES
FEATURES

Unique printing technology makes the
surface chemical resistant & scratch proof.

Perfect grip on screw cap provides secure
control on the cap in wet conditions.

Even wall thickness to withstand maximum  
G-force, 15000 RCF.

Suitable for temperatures of -80° to +121° C.

Sterile tubes have been validated according to  
ENISO 11137-2; SAL 10-6

The larger white frosted portion for easy writing.

Highly transparent, 5% less haze percentage 
than a competitor.

Hydrodynamic conical bottom for perfect  
pelleting of sediments.

   THE CAP

• Specially design flat thread
   confirm perfect vacuum tight
   closure make leak proof &
   prevent from override of cap.

• Unique plug seal ensure
   perfect sealing & make
   it leak proof.

Abdos centrifuge tubes are 
manufactured from ultra-pure 
USP class VI certified virgin 
polypropylene to ensure the 
highest quality & confirming 
to US FDA 21 CFR. 

Free from heavy metals, 
natural rubber & inhibitory 
plasticizers
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Centrifuge Tube Conical Bottom, PP Natural

Centrifuge Tubes Conical Bottom, PP/HDPE
06

Code

P10430

P10401

P10441

P10402

P10442

P10431

P10403

P10443

P10404

P10444

Capacity 
(ml)

15 (Bulk)

15

15 

15 (sterile)

15 (sterile)

50 (Bulk)

50

50

50 (sterile)

50 (sterile)

Outer 
Diameter (mm)

16.5

16.5

16.5

16.5

16.5

29.2

29.2

29.2

29.2

29.2

Colour 
of Cap

Blue

Blue

Red

Blue

Red

Blue

Blue

Red

Blue

Red

Height 
(mm)

121

121

121

121

121

116

116

116

116

116

No. Per 
Case 

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

Price / 
Case (`)

3195

3360

3360

3840

3840

4610

4850

4850

5820

5820

Price / 20 
Case (`)

60066

63168

63168

72192

72192

86668

91180

91180

109416

109416

Centrifuge Tube Conical Bottom, PP Amber

Code

P10405

P10406

P10407

P10408

Capacity 
(ml)

15 (Amber)

15 (Sterile Amber)

50 (Amber)

50 (Sterile Amber)

Outer 
Diameter (mm)

16.5 

16.5

29.2

29.2

Colour 
of Cap

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Height 
(mm)

121

121

116

116

No. Per 
Case 

500

500

500

500

Price / 
Case (`)

4392

4766

5875

7261

Abdos Centrifuge tubes are manufactured using high 
purity virgin polypropylene (PP) confirming to US 
FDA 21 CFR free from natural rubber, heavy metal.

Sterile Tubes has been validated according to EN 
ISO 11137-2; 2012 for SAL 10-6

Can withstand up to 15000 RCF*.

The large white frosted portion for 
easy writing.

The option of Amber colour for the light-
sensitive sample.

Build in plug in the cap makes it leak proof.

Self Standing Centrifuge Tubes, PP/HDPE
07

Code

P10432

P10423

P10449

P10424

P10450

Capacity 
(ml)

50 (Bulk)

50

50

50 (Sterile)

50 (Sterile)

Outer 
Diameter (mm)

29.2

29.2

29.2

29.2

29.2

Colour 
of Cap

Blue

Blue

Red

Blue

Red

Height 
(mm)

117.3

117.3

117.3

117.3

117.3

No. Per 
Case 

500

500

500

500

500

Price / 
Case (`)

5200

5335

5335

6790

6790

Abdos Centrifuge tubes are manufactured using high 
purity virgin polypropylene (PP) confirming to US FDA 
21 CFR free from natural rubber, heavy metal.

Skirted bottom makes it easier to use without any rack.

The large white frosted portion for easy writing.

Build in plug in the cap makes it leak proof.

Sterile Tubes has been validated according 
to EN ISO 11137-2; 2012 for SAL 10-6

Can withstand up to 3500 RCF*

*Depending on the quality of Centrifuge and compatibility of Rotor.
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08

Code

P10425

P10451

P10426

P10452

P10427

P10453

Capacity 
(ml)

15 (Sterile)

15 (Sterile)

50 (Sterile)

50 (Sterile)

50 (Self 
Standing, Sterile)

50 (Self 
Standing, Sterile)

Outer 
Diameter (mm)

16.5 mm

16.5 mm

16.5 mm

16.5 mm

29.2 mm

29.2 mm

Colour 
of Cap

Blue

Red

Blue

Red

Blue

Red

Height 
(mm)

121

121

121

121

116

116

No. Per 
Case 

500

500

500

500

450

450

Price / 
Case (`)

4320

4320

8730

8730

8650

8650

Abdos Centrifuge tubes are manufactured using 
high purity virgin polypropylene (PP) confirming 
to US FDA 21 CFR free from natural rubber, 
heavy metal.

The large white frosted portion for easy writing.

Silk-Screen graduation makes identification easy.

Best suited for less number of samples.

The option of Amber colour for the light-
sensitive sample.

Build in plug in the cap makes it leak proof.

Sterile Tubes has been validated according 
to EN ISO 11137-2; 2012 for SAL 10-6

Racked Centrifuge Tube Conical Bottom, Paper 
09

Code

P10409

P10410

P10411

P10412

P10413

P10414

P10415

P10416

P10417

P10418

Capacity (ml)

15 (Rack Only)

50 (Rack Only)

15 (Racked)

15 (Racked, Sterile)

15 ( Amber, Racked)

15 (Sterile Amber, Racked)

50 (Racked)

50 (Racked, Sterile)

50 (Amber, Racked)

50 ( Sterile Amber, Racked)

Height
 (mm)

47

48

125

125

125

125

123

123

123

123

No. Per 
Case 

10

10

750 (25 pcs x 30 racks)

750 (25 pcs x 30 racks)

750 (25 pcs x 30 racks)

750 (25 pcs x 30 racks)

400 (25 pcs x 16 Racks)

400 (25 pcs x 16 Racks)

400 (25 pcs x 16 Racks)

400 (25 pcs x 16 Racks)

Price /
Case (`)

735

735

7114

7963

8366

9180

5676

6569

6511

7550

These Racks are designed to hold Centrifuge 
Conical Bottom.

These racks designate a convenient solution 
for storing Abdos Centrifuge Tube.

These racks are made out of paper 
to hold 25 Abdos 15 ml & 50 ml 
Conical Bottom Centrifuge Tube. 
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Centrifuge Tubes Conical Bottom, PS/HDPE
10

Code

P10419

P10421

Capacity 
(ml)

15 (Sterile)

15 (Racked 
Sterile)

Outer 
Diameter (mm)

16.5

16.5

Colour 
of Cap

Blue

Blue

Height 
(mm)

117.8

125

No. Per 
Case 

500

750 (25 pcs 
x 30 racks)

Price / 
Case (`)

4900

8900

Abdos Centrifuge tubes are manufactured 
using high purity virgin Polystyrene (PS),
free from natural rubber, heavy metal.

Polystyrene centrifuge tube are hydrophobic & 
its biologically inert surface is good for cell and 
protein recovery

Perform well with animal cell culture handling.

The large white frosted portion for 
easy writing.

Silk-Screen graduation makes 
identification easy.

Build in plug in the cap makes it leak proof.

Sterile Tubes has been validated according 
to EN ISO 11137-2; 2012 for SAL 10-6

Can withstand up to 2500 RCF*.

Centrifuge Tube Box, PP
11

Code

P20604

P20605

Tube 
Capacity (ml)

15

50

Places

36 (6 x 6 Array)

16 (4 x 4 Array) 

L x W x H
(mm)

147 x 147 x 126

147 x 147 x 126

No. per 
Case

4

4

Price / 
Case (`)

1560

1560

Abdos Centrifuge tube box provides a more 
durable and rugged alternative to cardboard 
or foam racks.

The distinctive green colour on the 15 ml 
and blue colour on the 50 ml makes these 
racks easy to distinguish.

These racks can withstand a temperature 
of -80°C to 121°C.

All grids are properly indexed with a clear 
lid that provides easy tube identification.

*Depending on the quality of Centrifuge and compatibility of Rotor.

Click Together Conical Tube Racks, ABS
12

Code

P20218

P20219

Tube 
Capacity (ml)

15 & 50

15 & 50

L x W x H
 (mm)

209 X 171 X 63

209 X 198 X 63

No. per 
Case

4

4

Price/ 
Case (`)

2300

2300

Shipped flat they are easy to assemble and snap 
together securely.

Alphanumeric index aids for tube  identification.

  Designed for stable use in a water bath.

Places

15 ml Tube - 30 (6 x 5 Array)                                        
50 ml Tube - 20 (5 x 4 Array)

15 ml Tube - 18 (6 x 3 Array)                                        
50 ml Tube - 10 (5 x 2 Array)
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Code

P20212

Tube 
Capacity (ml)

15 & 50

Places

12 (4 x 3 Array)

Colour

Blue

L x W x H
 (mm)

194 x 140 x 51

No. per 
Case

1

Price/ 
Case (`)

4500

Ideal for firmly holding a wide range of 
tubes and vessels.

Accepts tubes and vessels from 16-30 mm.

Moulded indexing for easy identification of 
tubes and vials.

Quickly change the tube with this adaptable 
polypropylene rack. Open the well with a turn of 
the knob or directly inserts a tube into the opening.

Generous handles for easy transport

Foldable Space Savings Rack, PP
14

Tube 

Capacity (ml)

15

50

15 & 50

15 & 50

Places

45 (9 x 5 Array)

18 (6 x 3 Array)

15 ml Tube - 21 (7 x 3 Array) 

& 50 ml Tube - 12 (6 x 2 Array)

15 ml Tube - 21 (7 x 3 Array) 

& 50 ml Tube - 12 (6 x 2 Array)

Colour

Purple

Green

Blue

Pink

L x W x H

 (mm)

255 x 137 x 72

255 x 137 x 72

255 x 137 x 72

255 x 137 x 72

No. per 

case

2

2

2

2

Price/ 

Case (`)

2850

2850

2850

2850

Code

P20213

P20214

P20215

P20216

Simple easy action to open and close, 
expand and collapse when racks are needed.

Moulded indexing for easy identification of 
tubes and vials.

Save space when racks are not in use.
Racks can be stacked in open or closed position.

Designed to help recognize 15 and 50 ml tubes.

Floating Rack For Micro Centrifuge Tube, PP
15

Tube 
Capacity (ml)

1.5 & 2

1.5 & 2

Places

16

20

Colour

White

White

L x W x H
 (mm)

102 x 102 x 60

98 x 60 (Ø x h)

No. per 
Case

4

4

Price/ 
Case (`)

1250

1250

Code

P20225

P20226

Use on the bench, with water baths or 
ice containers.

Polypropylene racks keep micro tubes 
afloat in a water bath or can be pushed 
into a crushed ice -perfect for 
controlling sample temperature.

Not recommended for autoclaving.

Detachable legs provide two options: 
  - Attach legs so rack stands upright 
     on bench top.
  - Detach legs so samples can be   
     quickly popped out by pushing  
     down onto any surface.


