

# CENTRIFUGE TUBES FEATURES

Unique printing technology makes the surface chemical resistant & scratch proof.

Perfect grip on screw cap provides secure control on the cap in wet conditions.

Even wall thickness to withstand maximum G-force, 15000 RCF.

Suitable for temperatures of -80° to +121° C.

Sterile tubes have been validated according to ENISO 11137-2; SAL 10-6

The larger white frosted portion for easy writing.

Highly transparent, 5% less haze percentage than a competitor.

Hydrodynamic conical bottom for perfect pelleting of sediments.

#### THE CAP

- Specially design flat thread confirm perfect vacuum tight closure make leak proof & prevent from override of cap.
- Unique plug seal ensure perfect sealing & make it leak proof.

Abdos centrifuge tubes are manufactured from ultra-pure USP class VI certified virgin polypropylene to ensure the highest quality & confirming to US FDA 21 CFR.

Free from heavy metals, natural rubber & inhibitory plasticizers



#### 06

# Centrifuge Tubes Conical Bottom, PP/HDPE

### Centrifuge Tube Conical Bottom, PP Natural

Code	Capacity (ml)	Colour of Cap	Outer Diameter (mm)	Height (mm)	No. Per Case	Price / Case (₹)	Price / 20 Case (₹)
P10430	15 (Bulk)	Blue	16.5	121	500	3195	60066
P10401	15	Blue	16.5	121	500	3360	63168
P10441	15	Red	16.5	121	500	3360	63168
P10402	15 (sterile)	Blue	16.5	121	500	3840	72192
P10442	15 (sterile)	Red	16.5	121	500	3840	72192
P10431	50 (Bulk)	Blue	29.2	116	500	4610	86668
P10403	50	Blue	29.2	116	500	4850	91180
P10443	50	Red	29.2	116	500	4850	91180
P10404	50 (sterile)	Blue	29.2	116	500	5820	109416
P10444	50 (sterile)	Red	29.2	116	500	5820	109416



## Centrifuge Tube Conical Bottom, PP Amber

Code	Capacity (ml)	Colour of Cap	Outer Diameter (mm)	Height (mm)	No. Per Case	Price / Case (₹)
P10405	15 (Amber)	Blue	16.5	121	500	4392
P10406	15 (Sterile Amber)	Blue	16.5	121	500	4766
P10407	50 (Amber)	Blue	29.2	116	500	5875
P10408	50 (Sterile Amber)	Blue	29.2	116	500	7261

Abdos Centrifuge tubes are manufactured using high purity virgin polypropylene (PP) confirming to US FDA 21 CFR free from natural rubber, heavy metal.

Sterile Tubes has been validated according to EN ISO 11137-2; 2012 for SAL  $10^{-6}$ 

Can withstand up to 15000 RCF\*.

The large white frosted portion for easy writing.

The option of Amber colour for the lightsensitive sample.

Build in plug in the cap makes it leak proof.

07











# Self Standing Centrifuge Tubes, PP/HDPE

Code	Capacity (ml)	Colour of Cap	Outer Diameter (mm)	Height (mm)	No. Per Case	Price / Case (₹)
P10432	50 (Bulk)	Blue	29.2	117.3	500	5200
P10423	50	Blue	29.2	117.3	500	5335
P10449	50	Red	29.2	117.3	500	5335
P10424	50 (Sterile)	Blue	29.2	117.3	500	6790
P10450	50 (Sterile)	Red	29.2	117.3	500	6790

Abdos Centrifuge tubes are manufactured using high purity virgin polypropylene (PP) confirming to US FDA 21 CFR free from natural rubber, heavy metal.

Skirted bottom makes it easier to use without any rack.

The large white frosted portion for easy writing.

Build in plug in the cap makes it leak proof.

Sterile Tubes has been validated according to EN ISO 11137-2; 2012 for SAL  $10^{-6}$ 

Can withstand up to 3500 RCF\*











<sup>\*</sup>Depending on the quality of Centrifuge and compatibility of Rotor.

09

# Individually Wrap Centrifuge Tubes, PP/HDPE

Code	Capacity (ml)	Colour of Cap	Outer Diameter (mm)	Height (mm)	No. Per Case	Price / Case (₹)
P10425	15 (Sterile)	Blue	16.5 mm	121	500	4320
P10451	15 (Sterile)	Red	16.5 mm	121	500	4320
P10426	50 (Sterile)	Blue	16.5 mm	121	500	8730
P10452	50 (Sterile)	Red	16.5 mm	121	500	8730
P10427	50 (Self Standing, Sterile)	Blue	29.2 mm	116	450	8650
P10453	50 (Self Standing, Sterile)	Red	29.2 mm	116	450	8650

Abdos Centrifuge tubes are manufactured using high purity virgin polypropylene (PP) confirming to US FDA 21 CFR free from natural rubber, heavy metal.

The large white frosted portion for easy writing.

Silk-Screen graduation makes identification easy.

Best suited for less number of samples.

The option of Amber colour for the light-sensitive sample.

Build in plug in the cap makes it leak proof.

Sterile Tubes has been validated according to EN ISO 11137-2; 2012 for SAL  $10^{-6}$ 











# Racked Centrifuge Tube Conical Bottom, Paper

Code	Capacity (ml)	Height (mm)	No. Per Case	Price / Case (₹)
P10409	15 (Rack Only)	47	10	735
P10410	50 (Rack Only)	48	10	735
P10411	15 (Racked)	125	750 (25 pcs x 30 racks)	7114
P10412	15 (Racked, Sterile)	125	750 (25 pcs x 30 racks)	7963
P10413	15 ( Amber, Racked)	125	750 (25 pcs x 30 racks)	8366
P10414	15 (Sterile Amber, Racked)	125	750 (25 pcs x 30 racks)	9180
P10415	50 (Racked)	123	400 (25 pcs x 16 Racks)	5676
P10416	50 (Racked, Sterile)	123	400 (25 pcs x 16 Racks)	6569
P10417	50 (Amber, Racked)	123	400 (25 pcs x 16 Racks)	6511
P10418	50 ( Sterile Amber, Racked)	123	400 (25 pcs x 16 Racks)	7550

These Racks are designed to hold Centrifuge Conical Bottom.

These racks designate a convenient solution for storing Abdos Centrifuge Tube.

These racks are made out of paper to hold 25 Abdos 15 ml & 50 ml Conical Bottom Centrifuge Tube.





# Centrifuge Tubes Conical Bottom, PS/HDPE

Code Capacity Colour Outer Height No. Per Price / of Cap Diameter (mm) (ml) Case (₹) (mm) Case P10419 15 (Sterile) Blue 16.5 117.8 500 4900 P10421 15 (Racked Blue 16.5 125 750 (25 pcs

Abdos Centrifuge tubes are manufactured using high purity virgin Polystyrene (PS), free from natural rubber, heavy metal.

Sterile)

Polystyrene centrifuge tube are hydrophobic &its biologically inert surface is good for cell and protein recovery

Perform well with animal cell culture handling.

The large white frosted portion for easy writing.

Silk-Screen graduation makes identification easy.

Build in plug in the cap makes it leak proof.

x 30 racks)

10

8900

Sterile Tubes has been validated according to EN ISO 11137-2; 2012 for SAL 10-6

Can withstand up to 2500 RCF\*.









## Centrifuge Tube Box, PP

Code  $L \times W \times H$ Price / Capacity (ml) 1560 P20604 36 (6 x 6 Array) 147 x 147 x 126 4 1560 P20605 50 16 (4 x 4 Array) 147 x 147 x 126 4

Abdos Centrifuge tube box provides a more durable and rugged alternative to cardboard or foam racks.

The distinctive green colour on the 15 ml and blue colour on the 50 ml makes these racks easy to distinguish.

These racks can withstand a temperature of -80°C to 121°C.

All grids are properly indexed with a clear lid that provides easy tube identification.







# Click Together Conical Tube Racks, ABS

Code LxWxH Tube Places No. per Price/ Capacity (ml) Case (₹) 15 ml Tube - 30 (6 x 5 Array) P20218 15 & 50 209 X 171 X 63 2300 50 ml Tube - 20 (5 x 4 Array) 15 ml Tube - 18 (6 x 3 Array) 209 X 198 X 63 2300 P20219 15 & 50 50 ml Tube - 10 (5 x 2 Array)

Shipped flat they are easy to assemble and snap together securely.

Designed for stable use in a water bath.

Alphanumeric index aids for tube identification.





<sup>\*</sup>Depending on the quality of Centrifuge and compatibility of Rotor.







# Universal Centrifuge Tube Rack, PP

Code	Tube Capacity (ml)	Places	Colour	L x W x H (mm)	No. per Case	Price/ Case (₹)
P20212	15 & 50	12 (4 x 3 Array)	Blue	194 x 140 x 51	1	4500

Ideal for firmly holding a wide range of tubes and vessels.

Accepts tubes and vessels from 16-30 mm.

Moulded indexing for easy identification of tubes and vials.

Quickly change the tube with this adaptable polypropylene rack. Open the well with a turn of the knob or directly inserts a tube into the opening.

Generous handles for easy transport







# Foldable Space Savings Rack, PP

14

Code	Tube Capacity (ml)	Places	Colour	L x W x H (mm)	No. per case	Price/ Case (₹)
P20213	15	45 (9 x 5 Array)	Purple	255 x 137 x 72	2	2850
P20214	50	18 (6 x 3 Array)	Green	255 x 137 x 72	2	2850
P20215	15 & 50	15 ml Tube - 21 (7 x 3 Array) & 50 ml Tube - 12 (6 x 2 Array)	Blue	255 x 137 x 72	2	2850
P20216	15 & 50	15 ml Tube - 21 (7 x 3 Array) & 50 ml Tube - 12 (6 x 2 Array)	Pink	255 x 137 x 72	2	2850

Simple easy action to open and close, expand and collapse when racks are needed.

Save space when racks are not in use. Racks can be stacked in open or closed position.

Moulded indexing for easy identification of tubes and vials.

Designed to help recognize 15 and 50 ml tubes.







# Floating Rack For Micro Centrifuge Tube, PP

15

•	Code	Tube Capacity (ml)	Places	Colour	L x W x H (mm)	No. per Case	Price/ Case (₹)
	P20225	1.5 & 2	16	White	102 x 102 x 60	4	1250
	P20226	1.5 & 2	20	White	98 x 60 (Ø x h)	4	1250

Use on the bench, with water baths or ice containers.

Polypropylene racks keep micro tubes afloat in a water bath or can be pushed into a crushed ice -perfect for controlling sample temperature.

Not recommended for autoclaving.

Detachable legs provide two options:

- Attach legs so rack stands upright
- on bench top.
- Detach legs so samples can be quickly popped out by pushing down onto any surface.



